
INSCRIÇÃO NOME GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

140000146 LUIZA BREVES TAVARES GRUPO 2 36.00 12.00 48.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002310 CARLA TAIANE MOURA FERNANDES GRUPO 4 60.00 16.00 76.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002229 ISABELLY NASCIMENTO SILVA GRUPO 4 52.00 24.00 76.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002080 MATHEUS DE MEDEIROS FERREIRA GRUPO 4 40.00 20.00 60.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002229 ISABELLY NASCIMENTO SILVA GRUPO 9 52.00 24.00 76.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237001841 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002111 GUILHERME SILVA AMARAL GRUPO 9 52.00 20.00 72.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000572 MIGUEL CASTRO DE PAULA GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001727 DANIEL SAMPAIO DE ASSIS GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000410 LUIZ GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FARIAS GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000096 EDUARDO IDALINO LEMOS DA SILVA GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002093 SARAH HELENA DA SILVEIRA CRIMARQUES ALVES GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002080 MATHEUS DE MEDEIROS FERREIRA GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001460 CAROLINE PALUMA ÁVILA GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237000066 ARTHUR RODRIGUES LANDIM GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000949 SARAH LEE XAVIER CASTRO GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000146 LUIZA BREVES TAVARES GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)
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140000310 MARIA VITÓRIA MERENCIO GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000573 GISELEN DA CRUZ MARTINS FERNANDES GRUPO 4 28.00 16.00 44.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001583 RICARDO MATIAS BERTUCI GRUPO 6 24.00 24.00 48.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002288 CAUA DA SILVA FREITAS CUNHA GRUPO 8 40.00 20.00 60.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000198 DAVIH MIRANDA CABRAL GRUPO 8 36.00 20.00 56.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002526 ANA PAULA SOUZA CUNHA LANDIM GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000938 LUIZA THIELMANN LUCAS SALDANHA GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000149 LUANA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001627 ELOAH DE SOUZA ASSIS GRUPO 9 48.00 12.00 60.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001213 JOAO PEDRO DE ASSIS SILVA GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002596 JULLIA CARVALHO ALVES DELGADO GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002288 CAUA DA SILVA FREITAS CUNHA GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000131 JÚLIA FIGUEIREDO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000198 DAVIH MIRANDA CABRAL GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001351 CAMILLE VITÓRIA DA SILVA SOUZA GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237000085 YAN ALVES CORREA GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 19 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000310 MARIA VITÓRIA MERENCIO GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 20 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001583 RICARDO MATIAS BERTUCI GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 21 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000647 YASMIN TEIXEIRA SAVIOLO GRUPO 9 40.00 4.00 44.00 22 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000573 GISELEN DA CRUZ MARTINS FERNANDES GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 23 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002243 JOAO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA NEVES GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 24 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002277 JOAO MARCUS CUNHA CAMILLO GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 25 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002083 JOÃO PEDRO DA GAMA QUINTANILHA GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 26 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000507 GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA VILLARINHO GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 27 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237000179 BEATRIZ CAMBRAIA GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 28 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

INSCRIÇÃO NOME GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

140000888 MAIARA DE SOUZA PEROZINI GRUPO 2 52.00 20.00 72.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237001392 HERICK MOURA PICCOLI ROCHA GRUPO 2 48.00 24.00 72.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001823 YAN FELIPE ALVES GRUPO 2 40.00 32.00 72.00 4 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001425 DIEGO DAVI OLIVEIRA DIAS GRUPO 2 36.00 36.00 72.00 5 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000118 MARIA JULIA ALVES MARCELO GRUPO 2 48.00 16.00 64.00 6 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000258 ISABELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS GRUPO 2 44.00 20.00 64.00 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

CURSO: AGROPECUÁRIA
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140001305 MIGUEL JOSE PEREIRA NETO GRUPO 2 36.00 28.00 64.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001783 MATEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA GRUPO 2 44.00 16.00 60.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001428 SARA SILVA ASSUNÇÃO GRUPO 2 24.00 12.00 36.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001807 PEDRO OTÁVIO BRAGA DA SILVS GRUPO 2 24.00 8.00 32.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001139 MATHEUS PEREIRA DE MOURA PIRES GRUPO 4 60.00 32.00 92.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000147 FELLYPE DA SILVA SABINO GRUPO 4 56.00 28.00 84.00 3 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001707 LUCCA DOS SANTOS MENDES GRUPO 4 40.00 36.00 76.00 4 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002389 JESSE JAMES ALMEIDA JUNIOR GRUPO 4 48.00 24.00 72.00 5 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001786 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA CHAGAS DE SOUZA GRUPO 4 44.00 28.00 72.00 6 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001239 SABRINA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 36.00 36.00 72.00 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001844 JUAN PEREIRA DIAS GOMES GRUPO 4 36.00 20.00 56.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237001137 JOAO VICTOR SOUZA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 4 40.00 12.00 52.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001429 EMANUEL MADEIRA DE PAULA GRUPO 6 44.00 32.00 76.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000345 JOAO MATHEUS MARINS CRISTO GRUPO 6 40.00 24.00 64.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000897 BRUNO SALAMARGO JACOB GRUPO 8 60.00 24.00 84.00 2 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000896 LUCIANO FREITAS DE SOUZA GRUPO 8 52.00 28.00 80.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001751 ARTHUR DOS SANTOS DE PAULA GRUPO 8 36.00 40.00 76.00 4 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000485 ÁLLAN CEZAR TEODÓSIO GARCIA GRUPO 9 60.00 32.00 92.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001139 MATHEUS PEREIRA DE MOURA PIRES GRUPO 9 60.00 32.00 92.00 6 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001189 VICTOR XAVIER BASTOS GRUPO 9 56.00 36.00 92.00 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001311 ANDRÉ HIORRHAS FERREIRA MACHADO GRUPO 9 56.00 32.00 88.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000113 HAGNES HAISHA ARAUJO DE CARVALHO SANTOS GRUPO 9 60.00 24.00 84.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000897 BRUNO SALAMARGO JACOB GRUPO 9 60.00 24.00 84.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237000084 PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE SANTOS GRUPO 9 56.00 28.00 84.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000147 FELLYPE DA SILVA SABINO GRUPO 9 56.00 28.00 84.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000862 LUIZ FILIPE SILVA ROCHA GRUPO 9 52.00 32.00 84.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001748 GUILHERME MUNIZ CAMPBELL LOPES GRUPO 9 56.00 24.00 80.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001607 IANNI LOPES MARINHO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 52.00 28.00 80.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000896 LUCIANO FREITAS DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 52.00 28.00 80.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000780 GIANLUCA SOUZA GIBALDI GRUPO 9 52.00 24.00 76.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001429 EMANUEL MADEIRA DE PAULA GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002138 SAMUEL PEIXOTO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001707 LUCCA DOS SANTOS MENDES GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002264 SAMUEL LIRA BARBOZA GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

CURSO: INFORMÁTICA
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140001751 ARTHUR DOS SANTOS DE PAULA GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000888 MAIARA DE SOUZA PEROZINI GRUPO 9 52.00 20.00 72.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237001392 HERICK MOURA PICCOLI ROCHA GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002389 JESSE JAMES ALMEIDA JUNIOR GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237002271 GEOVANA INÁCIO DE MORAES GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000232 JOAO VITOR SILVA FONTE GOMES GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001786 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA CHAGAS DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001823 YAN FELIPE ALVES GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001239 SABRINA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001425 DIEGO DAVI OLIVEIRA DIAS GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000118 MARIA JULIA ALVES MARCELO GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000258 ISABELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000992 LUCAS GONÇALVES SABENÇA GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000345 JOAO MATHEUS MARINS CRISTO GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237000138 BLENO MARTINS FERREIRA GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001305 MIGUEL JOSE PEREIRA NETO GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001783 MATEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000373 LYDIA REIS COUTO GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002112 VITOR GABRIEL OLIVEIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000985 ANA CAROLINA BARBOSA GOMES GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237000815 GABRIEL DA SILVA CUSTODIO GRUPO 9 48.00 8.00 56.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140000977 LUCAS MENEGAZ RIVERO GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001571 LUCAS NEVES ALVARENGA GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001844 JUAN PEREIRA DIAS GOMES GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237001137 JOAO VICTOR SOUZA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002156 ANNA KYARA DIOGO CAMILO GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001071 GABRIEL LOPES MARTINS GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002304 ANA CLARA DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002314 BRENO PEIXOTO DE AMORIM GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002344 LUCAS SIQUEIRA VALENTE DE AGUIAR GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

237001322 LUCAS PIRES LIMA GUEDES GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001428 SARA SILVA ASSUNÇÃO GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140001807 PEDRO OTÁVIO BRAGA DA SILVS GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

140002075 ERICK DANIEL GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

CURSO: INFORMÁTICA
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140001730 JEFFERSON FABIANO CANDIDO DA SILVA GRUPO 2 36.00 32.00 68.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001045 HELLEN MOURA PICCOLI ROCHA GRUPO 2 52.00 12.00 64.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237000105 YASMIM LEITE DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 2 36.00 24.00 60.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002197 JULIA DA SILVA JOVENAL GRUPO 2 32.00 20.00 52.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000568 ANA CLARA MARQUES GOMES DA SILVA GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237001747 NATHÁLIA DA SILVA FLORES GRUPO 4 40.00 12.00 52.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000744 ALLICE DA SILVA GOMES GRUPO 4 40.00 8.00 48.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001781 EMANUELLA DE MORAIS REINOSO GRUPO 4 20.00 12.00 32.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001601 ALANA VITORIA BRAGA GRUPO 6 44.00 8.00 52.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000558 ARIELA GONCALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 6 32.00 12.00 44.00 4 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002012 MARIA LUISA ALVES RIBEIRO GRUPO 8 32.00 28.00 60.00 3 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000488 MARCELLY DOS SANTOS JANUARIO GRUPO 9 52.00 24.00 76.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001215 GIOVANA DAVILA ROCHA RAMIN GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000441 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DA SILVA DE BRITO GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001280 EDUARDA E SILVA GUIMARAES GRUPO 9 52.00 20.00 72.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000685 MARIA EDUARDA QUEIROZ DA CRUZ GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237002630 ISABEL MARTINS ALVES RAMOS GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237001767 ANA LUIZA LOPES BULHÕES GRUPO 9 52.00 16.00 68.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000676 GIOVANNA ISAELLI DA SILVA GRUPO 9 48.00 20.00 68.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001838 LARA ALVES RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 48.00 20.00 68.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001241 AMANDA CAMARGO BORGES RAMOS GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001730 JEFFERSON FABIANO CANDIDO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 19 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001214 TALLITA DE SOUZA GROETAERS GRUPO 9 52.00 12.00 64.00 20 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000089 EDGAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 52.00 12.00 64.00 21 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001045 HELLEN MOURA PICCOLI ROCHA GRUPO 9 52.00 12.00 64.00 22 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000978 EDUARDO GUEDES PIRACIABA GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 23 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000568 ANA CLARA MARQUES GOMES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 24 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237000105 YASMIM LEITE DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 25 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002012 MARIA LUISA ALVES RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 26 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000256 GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA ALVES GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 27 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000191 MARIA EDUARDA AGUIAR DOS SANTOS LIMA GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 28 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001601 ALANA VITORIA BRAGA GRUPO 9 44.00 8.00 52.00 29 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

237001747 NATHÁLIA DA SILVA FLORES GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 30 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002197 JULIA DA SILVA JOVENAL GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 31 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

CURSO: MEIO AMBIENTE
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140000744 ALLICE DA SILVA GOMES GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 32 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140002106 NATHALIE CRISTINE PIMENTEL MOURA GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 33 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000558 ARIELA GONCALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 34 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140000627 DÉBORA DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 35 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

140001781 EMANUELLA DE MORAIS REINOSO GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 36 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

CURSO: MEIO AMBIENTE
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